## Appendix B - Bid Form 1410329248 – FY21 Purchase of Fixed Diesel Pumps for JEA Lift Stations for Resiliency

Compar	ny Name:			
Compar	ny's Address			
Phone N	Number:	_FAX No:	Email Address:	
License	Number:			
SAMPI Non Sam Bid  OUAN Quar Arrough with act	hout the Contract period and tual requirements.  MENT DISCOUNTS 6 20, net 30 6 10, net 30	Percent (5%)  SECTION 2  None recommendation in the second recommendation recommendation recommendation recommendation recommendation recommendation recommendati	quired quired 100% of Bid Avquired 100% of Bid Avqu	nts oject Completion ATUTES CONTRACT BOND
Otl	herone Offered			
∐ No	one Offered			
Item	one Offered	Location		TOTAL BID PRICE
	2843 Dickinson Rd	Location		TOTAL BID PRICE
Item				
Item	2843 Dickinson Rd			\$
1 2	2843 Dickinson Rd 76210 Nicholas Cuthinia Rd 6500 Grayfield		t (add items 1-3)	\$ \$
Item	2843 Dickinson Rd 76210 Nicholas Cuthinia Rd 6500 Grayfield  Total B have read and underst	Sid Price for the Projec tood the Sunshine Law nat in the absence of a r	/Public Records c redacted copy my	\$ \$ \$
Item  1 2 3  I I solicitate public	2843 Dickinson Rd 76210 Nicholas Cuthinia Rd 6500 Grayfield  Total B have read and understation. I understand the "as-is".	Bid Price for the Projectood the Sunshine Law nat in the absence of a r	/Public Records credacted copy my	\$ \$ \$ lauses contained within this proposal will be disclosed to the
Item  1 2 3  Itherefore the person of the pe	2843 Dickinson Rd  76210 Nicholas Cuthinia Rd  6500 Grayfield  Total B  have read and understation. I understand the case is an author on signing below is an author in the State of Florida, and	Bid Price for the Projectood the Sunshine Law nat in the absence of a restriction of the Bid that the Company maintains and that the Company maintains	/Public Records of redacted copy my RTIFICATION reviewed all of the doc Bidding Company, that is in active status an ap	\$ \$ \$ \$ lauses contained within this
Item  1 2 3  Ithe solicitate public the persual business (if applied thics)	2843 Dickinson Rd  76210 Nicholas Cuthinia Rd 6500 Grayfield  Total B  have read and understation. I understand the c "as-is".  mitting this Bid, the Bidder son signing below is an auth in the State of Florida, and icable). The Bidder also cer	sid Price for the Projectood the Sunshine Law nat in the absence of a reservice that it has read and reserviced representative of the Ed that the Company maintains tifies that it complies with all	Public Records of redacted copy my  RTIFICATION reviewed all of the doc Bidding Company, that is in active status an applications (including but be sections).	\$ \$ lauses contained within this proposal will be disclosed to the  uments pertaining to this Solicitation, that the Company is legally authorized to do propriate contractor's license for the work
Item  1 2 3  Ithe solicitate public the persual business (if applied the public thics)	2843 Dickinson Rd  76210 Nicholas Cuthinia Rd  6500 Grayfield  Total B  have read and understation. I understand the area is an author of signing below is an author of this Solicitation. The Bidder also cer of this Solicitation.	sid Price for the Projectood the Sunshine Law nat in the absence of a reservice that it has read and reserviced representative of the Ed that the Company maintains tifies that it complies with all	Public Records of redacted copy my  RTIFICATION reviewed all of the doc Bidding Company, that is in active status an applications (including but be sections).	\$ \$ lauses contained within this proposal will be disclosed to the  uments pertaining to this Solicitation, that the Company is legally authorized to do propriate contractor's license for the work at not limited to Conflict Of Interest and